Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
MOMENTARY ACTUATORS
     TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
      White 2AF1
     Flush Black 2AF2
      Green 2AF3
      Red 2AF4
      Blue 2AF6
      Yellow 2AF8
      White 2AF1A
     Flush with Black 2AF2A
     arrow marking Green 2AF3A
      Red 2AF4A
      Blue 2AF6A
      Yellow 2AF8A
      White 2AP1
     Projecting Black 2AP2
      Green 2AP3
      Red 2AP4
      Blue 2AP6
      Yellow 2AP8
      White 2AP10
     Projecting with Black 2AP20
     O marking Green 2AP30
      Red 2AP40
      Blue 2AP60
      Yellow 2AP80
      White 2AF1RH
     Recess head Black 2AF2RH
      Green 2AF3RH
      Red 2AF4RH
      Blue 2AF6RH
      Yellow 2AF8RH
      Black 2AB2
     Booted Green 2AB3
      Red 2AB4
      Blue 2AB6
      Yellow 2AB8
*All actuators are supplied with fixing flange
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
MUSHROOM ACTUATORS
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
Momentary
Black 2AM2
Green 2AM3
Ø 40mm Red 2AM4
 Blue 2AM6
 Yellow 2AM8
Latching Black 2AMLS2
Ø 30mm Red 2AMLS4
Latching Black 2AML2
Ø 40mm Red 2AML4
Push-Pull Black 2AMPP2
Ø 40mm Red 2AMPP4
Latching Black 2AMLKB2
with Key Red 2AMLKB4
Ø 40mm
*All actuators are supplied with fixing flange
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
MUSHROOM ACTUATORS
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
 Latching Trigger Black 2AMLT2
 Ø 40mm Red 2AMLT4
 Latching Trigger Black 2AMLTKB2
 with key Ø 40mm Red 2AMLTKB4
 Latching Black 2AMLJ2
 Ø 60mm Red 2AMLJ4
 Push-Pull Black 2AMPPJ2
 Ø 60mm Red 2AMPPJ4
  Black 2AMJ2
 Momentary Green 2AMJ3
 Ø 60mm Red 2AMJ4
  Blue 2AMJ6
  Yellow 2AMJ8
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
SELECTOR ACTUATORS
 TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
 SELECTOR
 2 position Black 2AS2-2P
 LATCHING
 With ext. knob  2AS2E-2P
 2 position Black 2AS2-2PSR
 MOMENTARY
 With ext. knob  2AS2E-2PSR
 3 position Black 2AS2-3P
 STAY PUT
 With ext. knob  2AS2E-3P
 3 position Black 2AS2-3PSR
 MOMENTARY
 on both sides
 With ext. knob  2AS2E-3PSR
 3 position Black 2AS2-3PSRR
 MOMENTARY
 on right
 With ext. knob  2AS2E-3PSRR
 3 position Black 2AS2-3PSRL
 MOMENTARY
 on left
 With ext. knob  2AS2E-3PSRL
*All actuators are supplied with fixing flange
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
KEY SELECTOR
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
2 POSITION Black 2AK2-2PB
Stayput
  2AK2-2PO
  2AK2-2PI
Spring Return Black 2AK2-2POSR
3 POSITION Black 2AK2-3PA
Stayput
  2AK2-3PB
  2AK2-3PC
Spring Return Black 2AK2-3PSR
Spring Return Black 2AK2-3PSRR
right to centre
Spring Return Black 2AK2-3PSRL
left to centre
* X stands for position in which key is removable
*All Actualators are supplied with fixing flange
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
TWIN ACTUATORS
 TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
  Green
2ATF3F4
Double Flush Red
 w/o IO Mark Yellow
2ATF8F2
Black
  Green
2ATF3F4(IO)
Double Flush Red
 with IO Mark Yellow
2ATF8F2(IO)
Black
  Green
2ATF3P4
1 Flush, Red
 1 Projecting Yellow
2ATF8P2
w/o IO Mark Black
  Green
2ATF3P4(IO)
1 Flush, Red
 1 Projecting Yellow
2ATF8P2(IO)
with IO Mark Black
Note : Other colours as per request
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED FLUSH WITH BULB
 TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
 Illuminated Flush, Momentary
   White 2ALF1
 Filament Bulb Green 2ALF3
 6V to 130V AC/DC Red 2ALF4
   Amber 2ALF5
   Blue 2ALF6
   Clear 2ALF7
   Yellow 2ALF8
Direct Connection Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
   White 2ALRF1
 Filament Bulb Green 2ALRF3
 24V, 48V,110V and 230 V Red 2ALRF4
 AC/DC  Amber 2ALRF5
   Blue 2ALRF6
   Clear 2ALRF7
   Yellow 2ALRF8
Connection with Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Resistor
   White 2ALRF1 230V AC
 Filament Bulb Green 2ALRF3 230V AC
 230V AC  Red 2ALRF4 230V AC
   Amber 2ALRF5 230V AC
   Blue 2ALRF6 230V AC
   Clear 2ALRF7 230V AC
   Yellow 2ALRF8 230V AC
Connection with
Resistor+Diode
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED FLUSH ACTUATOR WITH LED
 TYPE COLOUR of LED / LENS ORDERING CODE
 Illuminated Flush actuator, spring return
   Yellow LED / White Lens 2ALRF1L
   White LED / White Lens 2ALRF1L(S)
   Green LED / Green Lens 2ALRF3L
 Integral LED  Red LED / Red Lens 2ALRF4L
 6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ALRF5L
 110VAC, 110VDC, Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ALRF6L
 230VAC, 220VDC Yellow LED / Clear Lens 2ALRF7L
   White LED / Clear Lens 2ALRF7L(S)
   Yellow LED / Yellow Lens 2ALRF8L
Integral Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
 LED Bulb, BA9S type Yellow LED Bulb / White Lens 2ALF1LB
 24V AC/DC,  White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ALF1LB(S)
 110VAC, 110VDC Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ALF3LB
 230VAC, 220VDC Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ALF4LB
   Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ALF5LB
   Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ALF6LB
   Yellow LED Bulb / Clear Lens 2ALF7LB
   White LED Bulb/ Clear Lens 2ALF7LB(S)
   Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow Lens 2ALF8LB
Bayonet Bulb Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
   White LED / White Lens 2ALRF1L
 Integral LED  White LED / White Lens 2ALRF1L(S)
 24V, 110V, 230V, AC Green LED / Green Lens 2ALRF3L
   Red LED / Red Lens 2ALRF4L
   Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ALRF5L
   Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ALRF6L
   Yellow LED / Clear Lens 2ALRF7L
   White LED / Clear Lens 2ALRF7L(S)
   Yellow LED / Yellow Lens 2ALRF8L
Flasher Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED PROJECTING WITH BULB
  TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
  Illuminated Projecting, Momentary
    White 2ALP1
  Filament Bulb Green 2ALP3
  6V to 130V AC/DC with Red 2ALP4
    Amber 2ALP5
    Blue 2ALP6
    Clear 2ALP7
    Yellow 2ALP8
 Direct Connection Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
    White 2ALRP1
  Filament Bulb Green 2ALRP3
  24V, 48V,110V and 230 V Red 2ALRP4
  AC/DC  Amber 2ALRP5
    Blue 2ALRP6
    Clear 2ALRP7
 Connection with Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
 Resistor
    White 2ALRP1 230V AC
  Filament Bulb Green 2ALRP3 230V AC
  230V AC  Red 2ALRP4 230V AC
    Amber 2ALRP5 230V AC
    Blue 2ALRP6 230V AC
    Clear 2ALRP7 230V AC
    Yellow 2ALRP8 230V AC
 Connection with
 Resistor+Diode
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED PROJECTING WITH LED
 TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
 Illuminated Projecting actuator, spring return
   Yellow LED / White Lens 2ALRP1L
 Integral LED  White LED / White Lens 2ALRP1L(S)
 6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens 2ALRP3L
 110VAC, 110VDC, Red LED / Red Lens 2ALRP4L
 230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ALRP5L
   Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ALRP6L
   Yellow LED / Clear Lens 2ALRP7L
   White LED / Clear Lens 2ALRP7L(S)
   Yellow LED / Yellow Lens 2ALRP8L
Integral Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
   Yellow LED Bulb / White Lens 2ALP1LB
 LED Bulb, BA9S type White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ALP1LB(S)
 24V AC/DC,  Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ALP3LB
 110VAC, 110VDC Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ALP4LB
 230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ALP5LB
   Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ALP6LB
   Yellow LED Bulb / Clear Lens 2ALP7LB
   White LED Bulb/ Clear Lens 2ALP7LB(S)
   Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow Lens 2ALP8LB
Bayonet Bulb Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
   White LED / White Lens 2ALRP1LF
 Integral LED  White LED / White Lens 2ALRP1LF(S)
 24V, 110V, 230V, AC Green LED / Green Lens 2ALRP3LF
   Red LED / Red Lens 2ALRP4LF
   Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ALRP5LF
   Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ALRP6LF
   Yellow LED / Clear Lens 2ALRP7LF
   White LED / Clear Lens 2ALRP7LF(S)
   Yellow LED / Yellow Lens 2ALRP8LF
Flasher Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH BULB
  TYPE  COLOUR ORDERING CODE
  2 Position Stayput illuminated selector actuator
    White 2ASL1-2P
  Filament bulb  Green 2ASL3-2P
  6V to 130V AC/DC Red 2ASL4-2P
    Amber 2ASL5-2P
    Blue 2ASL6-2P
    Clear 2ASL7-2P
    Yellow 2ASL8-2P
Direct Connection  Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
    White 2ASLR1-2P
  Filament bulb  Green 2ASLR3-2P
  24 V,48V,110V,230V AC/DC Red 2ASLR4-2P
    Amber 2ASLR5-2P
    Blue 2ASLR6-2P
    Clear 2ASLR7-2P
    Yellow 2ASLR8-2P
Connection with  Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Resistor
    White 2ASLR1-2P 230V AC
  Filament bulb  Green 2ASLR3-2P 230V AC
  230V AC  Red 2ASLR4-2P 230V AC
    Amber 2ASLR5-2P 230V AC
    Blue 2ASLR6-2P 230V AC
    Clear 2ASLR7-2P 230V AC
    Yellow 2ASLR8-2P 230V AC
Connection with
Resistor+Diode
Note :   2 Position Spring return  Replace 2P with 2PSR
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH LED
   TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE
   2 Position Illuminated Selector Actuator
      Yellow LED / White Lens  2ASLR1L-XXXXX
      White LED / White Lens  2ASLR1L(S)-XXXXX
   Integral LED Green LED / Green Lens  2ASLR3L-XXXXX
   6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red LED / Red Lens  2ASLR4L-XXXXX
   110VAC, 110VDC, Amber LED / Amber Lens  2ASLR5L-XXXXX
   230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED / Blue Lens  2ASLR6L-XXXXX
      Yellow LED / Clear Lens  2ASLR7L-XXXXX
      White LED / Clear Lens  2ASLR7L(S)-XXXXX
      Yellow LED / Yellow Lens  2ASLR8L-XXXXX
Integral LED
    Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
      Yellow LED Bulb / White Lens  2ASL1LB-XXXXX
      White LED Bulb / White Lens  2ASL1LB(S)-XXXXX
   LED Bulb, BA9S type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens  2ASL3LB-XXXXX
   24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens  2ASL4LB-XXXXX
   110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens  2ASL5LB-XXXXX
   230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens  2ASL6LB-XXXXX
      Yellow LED Bulb / Clear Lens  2ASL7LB-XXXXX
      White LED Bulb/ Clear Lens  2ASL7LB(S)-XXXXX
      Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow Lens  2ASL8LB-XXXXX
LED Bulb   Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
      Yellow LED / White Lens  2ASLR1LF-XXXXX
      White LED / White Lens  2ASLR1L(S)-XXXXX
   Integral LED  Green LED / Green Lens  2ASLR3LF-XXXXX
   24V, 110V, 230V, AC Red LED / Red Lens  2ASLR4LF-XXXXX
      Amber LED / Amber Lens  2ASLR5LF-XXXXX
      Blue LED / Blue Lens  2ASLR6LF-XXXXX
      Yellow LED / Clear Lens  2ASLR7LF-XXXXX
      White LED / Clear Lens  2ASLR7L(S)-XXXXX
      Yellow LED / Yellow Lens  2ASLR8LF-XXXXX
Flasher   Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
        XXXXX
1     Stayput   2P
2     Spring return   2PSR
      XXXXX - Denotes Standard Execution
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH BULB
   TYPE  COLOUR ORDERING CODE
   3 Position Stayput illuminated selector actuator
     White 2ASL1-3P
   Filament bulb  Green 2ASL3-3P
   6V to 130V AC/DC Red 2ASL4-3P
     Amber 2ASL5-3P
     Blue 2ASL6-3P
     Clear 2ASL7-3P
     Yellow 2ASL8-3P
Direct Connection Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
     White 2ASLR1-3P
   Filament bulb  Green 2ASLR3-3P
   24 V,48V,110V,230V AC/DC Red 2ASLR4-3P
     Amber 2ASLR5-3P
     Blue 2ASLR6-3P
     Clear 2ASLR7-3P
     Yellow 2ASLR8-3P
Connection with
 Resistor  Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
     White 2ASLR1-3P 230V AC
   Filament bulb  Green 2ASLR3-3P 230V AC
   230V AC  Red 2ASLR4-3P 230V AC
     Amber 2ASLR5-3P 230V AC
     Blue 2ASLR6-3P 230V AC
     Clear 2ASLR7-3P 230V AC
Connection with   Yellow 2ASLR8-3P 230V AC
Resistor+Diode
  1  3 Position Spring return  Replace 3P with 3PSR
S
E
L
E
C
T
O
R
 2  3 Position Spring return Left Replace 3P with 3PSRL
3
3 Position Spring return Right Replace 3P with 3PSRR
  Example : 3 Position Spring return right Illuminated Selector Actuator, Red, 110V DC
  Ordering Code : 2ASLR4 - 3PSRR 110V DC
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH LED
   TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE
   3 Position Illuminated Selector Actuator
      Yellow LED / White Lens  2ASLR1L-XXXXX
      White LED / White Lens  2ASLR1L(S)-XXXXX
   Integral LED Green LED / Green Lens  2ASLR3L-XXXXX
   6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red LED / Red Lens  2ASLR4L-XXXXX
   110VAC, 110VDC, Amber LED / Amber Lens  2ASLR5L-XXXXX
   230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED / Blue Lens  2ASLR6L-XXXXX
      Yellow LED / Clear Lens  2ASLR7L-XXXXX
      White LED / Clear Lens  2ASLR7L(S)-XXXXX
      Yellow LED / Yellow Lens  2ASLR8L-XXXXX
Integral LED
     Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
      Yellow LED Bulb / White Lens  2ASL1LB-XXXXX
      White LED Bulb / White Lens  2ASL1LB(S)-XXXXX
   LED Bulb, BA9S type Green LED Bulb / Green Lens  2ASL3LB-XXXXX
   24V AC/DC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens  2ASL4LB-XXXXX
   110VAC, 110VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens  2ASL5LB-XXXXX
   230VAC, 220VDC Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens  2ASL6LB-XXXXX
      Yellow LED Bulb / Clear Lens  2ASL7LB-XXXXX
      White LED Bulb/ Clear Lens  2ASL7LB(S)-XXXXX
      Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow Lens  2ASL8LB-XXXXX
LED Bulb   Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
      Yellow LED / White Lens  2ASLR1LF-XXXXX
      White LED / White Lens  2ASLR1L(S)-XXXXX
   Integral LED Green LED / Green Lens  2ASLR3LF-XXXXX
   24V, 110V, 230V, AC Red LED / Red Lens  2ASLR4LF-XXXXX
      Amber LED / Amber Lens  2ASLR5LF-XXXXX
      Blue LED / Blue Lens  2ASLR6LF-XXXXX
      Yellow LED / Clear Lens  2ASLR7LF-XXXXX
      White LED / Clear Lens  2ASLR7LF(S)-XXXXX
      Yellow LED / Yellow Lens  2ASLR8LF-XXXXX
Flasher   Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
        XXXXX
1     Stayput   3P
2
     Spring return   3PSR
3
     Spring return Right  3PSRR
4
     Spring return Left  3PSRL
      XXXXX - Denotes Standard Execution
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
PILOT LIGHTS WITH BULB
 TYPE  COLOUR ORDERING CODE
 Pilot Light
   White 2PLB1
 Filament Bulb  Green 2PLB3
 6V to 130V AC/DC Red 2PLB4
   Amber 2PLB5
   Blue 2PLB6
   Clear 2PLB7
   Yellow 2PLB8
Direct Connection
   White 2PLBR1
 Filament Bulb  Green 2PLBR3
 24V,48V,110V,  Red 2PLBR4
 230V, AC/DC  Amber 2PLBR5
   Blue 2PLBR6
   Clear 2PLBR7
Connection with Resistor
  Yellow 2PLBR8
   White 2PLBR1240AC
 Filament Bulb  Green 2PLBR3240AC
 230V AC  Red 2PLBR4240AC
   Amber 2PLBR5240AC
   Blue 2PLBR6240AC
   Clear 2PLBR7240AC
Connection with  Yellow 2PLBR8240AC
Resistor+Diode
   White 2PLBT1XX/YYY
 Filament Bulb  Green 2PLBT3XX/YYY
   Red 2PLBT4XX/YYY
 Primary volt. Secondary Volt. Amber 2PLBT5XX/YYY
 110 V 6V Blue 2PLBT6XX/YYY
  12V Clear 2PLBT7XX/YYY
 230 V 24V Yellow 2PLBT8XX/YYY
Connection with   XX - Secondary Voltage
Transformer   YYY - Primary Voltage
e.g Transformer type pilot light, red colour, 220 V input and 24 output. Type no. 2PLBT4220/24
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
PILOT LIGHTS WITH LED
 Type Colour of Lens / LED Ordering Code
 Pilot Light
  Yellow LED / White Lens 2PLBR1L
 Integral LED White LED / White Lens 2PLBR1L(S)
 6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens 2PLBR3L
 110VAC, 110VDC, Red LED / Red Lens 2PLBR4L
 230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED / Amber Lens 2PLBR5L
  Blue LED / Blue Lens 2PLBR6L
  Yellow LED / Clear Lens 2PLBR7L
  White LED / Clear Lens 2PLBR7L(S)
  Yellow LED / Yellow Lens 2PLBR8L
Integral Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
 LED Bulb Yellow LED Bulb / White Lens 2PLB1LB
 BA9S type White LED Bulb / White Lens 2PLB1LB(S)
 24V AC/DC, Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2PLB3LB
 110VAC, 110VDC Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2PLB4LB
 230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2PLB5LB
  Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2PLB6LB
  Yellow LED Bulb / Clear Lens 2PLB7LB
  White LED Bulb/ Clear Lens 2PLB7LB(S)
  Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow Lens 2PLB8LB
LED Bulb Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
 Integral LED Yellow LED / White Lens 2PLBR1LF
 24V, 110V, 230V, AC White LED / White Lens 2PLBR1LF(S)
  Green LED / Green Lens 2PLBR3LF
  Red LED / Red Lens 2PLBR4LF
  Amber LED / Amber Lens 2PLBR5LF
  Blue LED / Blue Lens 2PLBR6LF
  Yellow LED / Clear Lens 2PLBR7LF
  White LED / Clear Lens 2PLBR7LF(S)
  Yellow LED / Yellow Lens 2PLBR8LF
Flasher Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
 Integral LED Yellow LED / White Lens 2PLBR1LU
 24V upto 240V AC / DC White LED / White Lens 2PLBR1LU(S)
  Green LED / Green Lens 2PLBR3LU
  Red LED / Red Lens 2PLBR4LU
  Amber LED / Amber Lens 2PLBR5LU
  Blue LED / Blue Lens 2PLBR6LU
  Yellow LED / Clear Lens 2PLBR7LU
  White LED / Clear Lens 2PLBR7LU(S)
  Yellow LED / Yellow Lens 2PLBR8LU
Universal
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
TWIN ILLUMINATED WITH FILAMENT BULB
 Type COLOUR ORDERED CODE
 Twin Illuminated 1 Flush, 1 Projecting (IO) Marked
 Filament bulb Red button 2ATL5 F3P4 (IO)
 6V to 130V AC/DC Green button
  Amber lens
Direct Connection
 Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
 Filament bulb Red button 2ATLR5 F3P4 (IO)
 24 V,48V,110V,230V AC/DC Green button
  Amber lens
Connection with
Resistor Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
 Filament bulb Red button 2ATLR5 F3P4 (IO) 230V AC
 230V AC Green button
  Amber lens
Connection with
Resistor+Diode
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
TWIN ILLUMINATED WITH LED
 TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE
 Twin Illuminated, Flush (IO) Marked
 Integral LED Green  2ATLR5LF3F4 (IO)
 6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red
 110VAC, 110VDC, Amber lens
 230VAC, 220VDC
 Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Integral LED
 LED Bulb,BA9S type Green  2ATL5LBF3F4 (IO)
 24V AC/DC, Red
 110VAC, 110VDC Amber lens
 230VAC, 220VDC
LED Bulb Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
 Integral LED Green  2ATLR5LF3F4 (IO)F
 24V, 110V, 230V, AC Red
  Amber lens
Flasher Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
TWIN ILLUMINATED WITH BULB
 Type COLOUR ORDERED CODE
 Twin Illuminated Flush (IO) Marked
 Filament bulb Red button 2ATL5 F3F4 (IO)
 6V to 130V AC/DC Green button
  Amber lens
Direct Connection
 Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
 Filament bulb Red button 2ATLR5 F3F4 (IO)
 24 V,48V,110V,230V AC/DC Green button
  Amber lens
Connection with
Resistor
 Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
 Filament bulb Red button 2ATLR5 F3F4 (IO) 230V AC
 230V AC Green button
  Amber lens
Connection with
Resistor+Diode
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
TWIN ILLUMINATED WITH LED
 TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
 Twin Illuminated 1 Flush, 1 Projecting (IO) Marked
 Integral LED Green 2ATLR5LF3P4 (IO)
 6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Red
 110VAC, 110VDC, Amber lens
 230VAC, 220VDC
 Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Integral LED
 LED Bulb,BA9S type Green 2ATL5LBF3P4 (IO)
 24V AC/DC, Red
 110VAC, 110VDC Amber lens
 230VAC, 220VDC
LED Bulb Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
 Integral LED Green 2ATLR5LF3P4 (IO)F
 24V, 110V, 230V, AC Red
  Amber lens
Flasher Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED MUSHROOM WITH BULB
 TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
 Illuminated Mushroom, Momentary
 Filament bulb Red 2ALM4
 6V to 130V AC/DC
Direct Connection
 Filament bulb Red 2ALRM4
 24 V,48V,110V,230V AC/DC
Connection with
Resistor
 Filament bulb Red 2ALRM4 230AC
 230V AC
Connection with
Resistor+Diode
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED MUSHROOM WITH LED
   TYPE  COLOUR  ORDERING CODE
   Illuminated Mushroom, Momentary
   Integral LED  Red  2ALRM4L
   6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC
   110VAC, 110VDC,
   230VAC, 220VDC
 Integral LED Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
   LED Bulb, BA9S type
   24V AC/DC,  Red  2ALM4LB
   110VAC, 110VDC
   230VAC, 220VDC
 LED Bulb Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
   Integral LED  Red  2ALRM4LF
   24V, 110V, 230V, AC
 Flasher  Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED MUSHROOM WITH BULB
 TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
 Illuminated Mushroom, Push Pull
 Filament bulb Red 2ALMPP4
 6V to 130V AC/DC
Direct Connection
 Filament bulb Red 2ALRMPP4
 24 V,48V,110V,230V AC/DC
Connection with
Resistor
 Filament bulb Red 2ALRMPP4 230AC
 230V AC
Connection with
Resistor+Diode
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED MUSHROOM WITH LED
 TYPE  COLOUR ORDERING CODE
 Illuminated Mushroom, Push pull
 Integral LED  Red 2ALRMPP4L
 6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC
 110VAC, 110VDC,
 230VAC, 220VDC
Integral LED Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
 LED Bulb, BA9S type  Red 2ALMPP4LB
 24V AC/DC,
 110VAC, 110VDC
 230VAC, 220VDC
LED Bulb Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
 Integral LED
 24V, 110V, 230V, AC  Red 2ALRMPP4LF
Flasher Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
CONTACT ELEMENTS
TYPE
ORDERING
CODE
 PANEL MOUNTING
 NORMALLY OPEN SILVER CONTACTS S1
 NORMALLY CLOSED SILVER CONTACTS S2
 NORMALLY OPEN GOLD CONTACTS S3
 NORMALLY CLOSED GOLD CONTACTS S4
 BASE MOUNTING
 NORMALLY OPEN SILVER CONTACTS S5
 NORMALLY CLOSED SILVER CONTACTS S6
 NORMALLY OPEN GOLD CONTACTS S7
 NORMALLY CLOSED GOLD CONTACTS S8
SPECIAL PURPOSE ACTUATORS
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
Flush Relay White 2AF1RR
Reset Actuators Black 2AF2RR
 Green 2AF3RR
 Red 2AF4RR
 Blue 2AF6RR
 Yellow 2AF8RR
*All actuators are supplied with fixing flange